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ASOCIACiÓN LAS GARZAS
NIT 811 003124-0

LISTADO DE ASOCIADOS MOROSOS

lCÓDIGol NOMBRE FINCA 1 TELÉFONO 1 PAGO HASTA I CUOTA

----- \\

8 LUIS cr FERNANDEZ LA BLANQUITA 3111422
10 MARIO BECERRA MONTECARLO 3610790 Dic-01 315.000,00
27 CARLOS ENRIQUEZ EL COCO 3134200 JUNIO 143.000,00
28 MIRIAM PUERTA DE S. CASA BLANCA 3124963 AGOSTO 143.000,00
30 JUAN GONZALO RESTREPO LA ANTIGUA 3121561 NOVIEMBRE 143.000,00
32 RODRIGO CANO HORIZONTES 2321364 ENERO
34* LUIS FERNANDO POSADA U. TIERRA ADENTRO 26641 00 SEPBRE 143.000,00
40 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ LA ARCADIA 2651188 JUNIO 143.000,00
46 LUIS CARLOS MUNOZ URIBE SORGUITA 4159007
62 JOHNRUIZ GRANO DE ORO 361 1284
64 JUAN MANUEL VASQUEZ LA FLORESTA 441 7463 NOVIEMBRE 143.000,00
75 ALFONSO JARAMILLO LA RUBIELA 2351011
76 JUAN CARLOS MARQUEZ CANTA RANA 441 6565 ENERO
85 JORGE VASQUEZ MARCA PASOS 5137407
90 PEDRO GALLO N SANTO DOMINGO 2681421 Dic-01
92 JORGE GOMEZ EL BALSAL 2682022
96 OSCARANGEL LAS LUCES 2629483
97 ARMANDO RODRIGUEZ BONILLA RANCHO AYMARA 3601212 ENERO

98-1 JULlAN DURANGO ARGENTINA 251 5957 ENERO 143.000,00
98-2 JULlAN DURANGO TRINIDAD ENERO
100 JORGE OSORIO LAS VEGAS . 3122855 OCTUBRE 143.000,00
107 MARIA E. CARMONA SAN ANTONIO 3435027
108 SANDRA RESTREPO ESCONDIDIJO 3435027
121 ENRIQUE ATUESTA CASA BLANCA 2689390 MARZOX
133* CARLOS HUMBERTO LONDONO CASANARE 2559455 ABRIL 143.000,00
136* ANIBAL RESTREPO CORINTO~ 3881535 SEPBRE 286.000,00
143* LUIS CARLOS CORREA PALMERA 2576724
153 CARLOS IGNACIO SOTO LA ELEGIDA 3722300
165 JUAN JOSE ESTRADA B. TIERRA FIRME 2621852 NOVIEMBRE 143.000,00
168 GUILLERMO ESCOBAR BONANZAS 3172869 ENERO
169 DARlO HOYOS LA LUISIANA 361 5909
172 JAIME MOLlNA LOS LAURELES 3712968

178-1 * LUIS SANTIAGO ARANGO CASA VIEJA TEJAR ... 377 0022 AGOSTO 143.000,00
178-2* LUIS SANTIAGO ARANGO .CERAMITEC. 377 0022 AGOSTO 143.000,(

179 DAVID ECHAVARRiA CASA LINDA ~ 2321986 VI - XI -111 - IV 143.000,lJu
181* URIEL ANGEL BOTERO CANTA CLARO 2687696

183-1 RODRIGO MEDINA LA ABUELA AGOSTO 72.000,00
183-2 GUILLERMO VILLEGAS LA ABURRIDA 4133036 Dic-01
185 FERNAN PIEDRAHITA P~EMGN1'"E 4J)1'"A. \ L~ J tJ0JI ee..wi ABRIL 143.000,00
186 JESUS QUINTERO LAMAYORIA 2511400
188 JAIRO ARIAS ARANGO SANTA TERESA 341 9600 OCTUBRE HABLAR
193 RAFAEL ARTEAGA CAUCAVIEJO 3112500 ENERO
196 JOHN FERNANDO MARTINEZ CAMPO ALEGRE 8422914 ABRIL 143.000,00
206 JUAN CARLOS ECHEVERRY SANTA ELENA 41381 15 Dic-01
208 MARIA ELENA OSPINA LA TORRE 3520322 Dic-01 143.000,00
209 FERNANDO LONDONO LA TUNTUNA 5141899 Dic-01
211 JUAN FRANCISCO WILLS LAARDITA 2814000 ENERO
219 JUAN FELIPE CANO LA PROVINCIA 3132555 NOVIEMBRE ~
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ASOCIACiÓN LAS GARZAS
NIT 811 003 124-0

LISTADO DE ASOCIADOS MOROSOS

ICÓDIGol NOMBRE FINCA 1 TELEFONO 1 PAGO HASTA 1 CUOTA

225 JAIRO GARCIA RIVAS CARE PERRO JUNIO 143.000,00
226 RUTHYURREA MEDIALUNA JUNIO )( 143.000,00
228-1 GILBERTO URIBE ALEJANDRIA 2684466 OCTUBRE 429.000,00
228-2 GILBERTO URIBE ANDALUCIA
228-3 GILBERTO URIBE SANTA MARIA
230 LUZ MERY QUINTERO LA PRIMAVERA 2921100 MAYO 143.000,00
233 JUAN LUIS MORENO LA PROVIDENCIA 2621487 ENERO
234 DARlO ARISTIZABAL CABANA3 3737719
236 JORGE MARIO VELEZ VELASQUEZ LA MARIA 3732269 FEBRERO
238 CONSUELO RUIZ CARTUJANA 3119418 ENERO
239* SANDRA CARDONA CRIADERO Sn. TELMO 2689129 NOVIEMBRE 143.000,00
243-1* FERNANDO VERGARA LAAMALlA
243-2* FERNANDO VERGARA LA SARA
243-3* FERNANDO VERGARA SANTA ROSA
251 OSCAR RUIZ JIMENEZ LOS CORRALES 2323003
253 JESUS OCAMPO ~LA ESTEFANIA 3313233 JULIO 143.000



ASOCIACiÓN LAS GARZAS
NIT 811 003 124-0

LISTADO DE ASOCIADOS MOROSOS

ICÓDIGol NOMBRE FINCA 1 TELÉFONO 1 PAGO HASTA 1 CUOTA

8 LUIS G. FERNANDEZ LA BLANQUITA 3111422
10 MARIO BECERRA MONTECARLO 361 0790 Dic-01 315.000,00

24 FEDERICO MORENO CANA BRAVA 3158916 FEBRERO
27 CARLOS ENRIQUEZ EL COCO 3134200 JUNIO 143.000,00

28 MIRIAM PUERTA DE S. CASA BLANCA 3124963 AGOSTO 143.000,00

32 RODRIGO CANO HORIZONTES 2321364 FEBRERO
34* LUIS FERNANDO POSADA U. TIERRA ADENTRO 26641 00 SEPBRE 143.000,00

38 EDUARDO NAVARRO GUDUAL DE LA LOMA 251 0824 MARZO
40 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ LA ARCADIA 2651188 JUNIO 143.000,00

46 LUIS CARLOS MUNOZ URIBE SORGUITA 4159007
49 FERNAN ANGEL PALO ALTO 4699888* MARZO
62 JOHN RUIZ GRANO DE ORO 361 1284
75 ALFONSO JARAMILLO LA RUBIELA 2351011
76 JUAN CARLOS MARQUEZ CANTA RANA 441 6565 ENERO
85 JORGE VASQUEZ MARCA PASOS 5137407
90 PEDRO GALLON SANTO DOMINGO 2681421 Dic-01
92 JORGE GÓMEZ EL BALSAL 2682022
96 OSCARANGEL LAS LUCES 2629483
100 JORGE OSORIO LAS VEGAS 3122855 OCTUBRE 143.000,00

107 MARIA E. CARMONA SAN ANTONIO 3435027
108 SANDRA RESTREPO ESCONDIDIJO 3435027
121 ENRIQUE ATUESTA CASA BLANCA 2689390 MARZO
129 FRANCISCO ARBELAEZ EL CASTILLO 5140077 Dic-01
133* CARLOS HUMBERTO LONDONO CASANARE 2559455 ABRIL 143.000,00

136* ANIBAL RESTREPO CORINTO 3881535 SEPBRE 286.000,00

143* LUIS CARLOS CORREA PALMERA 2576724
153 CARLOS IGNACIO SOTO LA ELEGIDA 372 23 00
169 DARlO HOYOS LA LUISIANA 361 5909
172 JAIME MOLlNA LOS LAURELES 371 2968
178-1 * LUIS SANTIAGO ARANGO CASA VIEJA TEJAR 377 0022 AGOSTO 143.000,00
178-2* LUIS SANTIAGO ARANGO CERAMITEC 377 0022 AGOSTO 143.000,00
181* URIEL ANGEL BOTERO CANTA CLARO 2687696
183-1 RODRIGO MEDINA LA ABUELA AGOSTO 72.000,00
185 FERNAN PIEDRAHITA PIE MONTE ABRIL 143.000,0'
.186 JESUS QUINTERO LAMAYORIA 251 1400
188 JAIRO ARIAS ARANGO SANTA TERESA 341 9600 OCTUBRE HABLAR
193 RAFAEL ARTEAGA CAUCAVIEJO 3112500 FEBRERO
198 LUIS CARLOS BRAVO LUNA VERDE 3113608 FEBRERO
206 JUAN CARLOS ECHEVERRY SANTA ELENA 41381 15 Dic-Q1
209 FERNANDO LONDONO LA TUNTUNA 5141899 Dic-Q1
211 JUAN FRANCISCO WILLS LAARDITA 281 4000 ENERO
216 JAIROTORO CABAÑA 15 HABLAR FEBRERO
219 JUAN FELIPE CANO LA PROVINCIA 3132555 NOVIEMBRE
222 GUILLERMO GIRALDO CAMPANARIO FEBRERO
225 JAIRO GARCIA RIVAS CARE PERRO JUNIO 143.000,00
226 RUTHYURREA MEDIALUNA JUNIO 143.000,00

228-1 GILBERTO URIBE ALEJANDRIA 2684466 OCTUBRE 429.000,00

228-2 GILBERTO URIBE ANDALUCIA ~\
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